RENT LIST FOR June 6, 2025

ADD# | DIR | STREET
4626 Catclaw
3698 Yamini
2510 5 2nd
642 Beech
1718 N Mockingbird
1341 Hickory
935 BAcacita Farms Rd
1201 N Alameda
1705 S 3rd
701 Cherry
1705 S 3rd
2400 Buffalo Gap
2004 S Sth

102 High Cotton
2083 N 2nd
173 High Cotton
625 Larkin
2400 Buffalo Gap
2800 Sayles
238 High Cotton
404 Rose
2410 N Willis
625 Avenue L
134 High Cotton
2410 N Willis
1705 3rd
2400 Buffalo Gap
2400 Buffalo
2400 Buffalo Gap
11 Shady Brook
2400 Buffalo Gap
3825 Kellye
1341 Princeton
2401 Church
1317 Amarillo
750 N Judge Ely
750 N Judge Ely
750 N Judge Ely
707 NE North 12th
902 1/2 s lefferson
933 Ballinger
1318 Burger
2402 S 20th

crry | BEDS [BATHS|

Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Merkel
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Merkel
Abilene
Merkel
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Merkel
Merkel
Bradshaw
Anson
Merkel
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
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[L1sT PRICE] DEPOSIT | SCHOOL DISTRICT

_ LIST OFFICE NAME

OFFICE PHONE # |

AVAILABLE | LEASE TYPE
3 7/15/2025 1 Year Plus $2,600 $1,800 Abilene ISD
2 6/3/2025 Yearly $2,295 $2,295 Wylie ISD, Taylor Co.
1 6/4/2025 Yearly, 1 Year Plus $800 $800 Abilene ISD
2 5/13/2025 Yearly, 1 Year Plus $1,100 $1,100 Abilene I1SD
1 6/6/2024 Yearly, 1 Year Plus $1,250 $1,250 Abilene ISD
1 4/17/2025 Yearly, 1 Year Plus $1,400 $1,400 Abilene ISD
2 6/16/2025 Yearly $2,000 51,000  Wylie ISD, Taylor Co.
i 2/9/2025 Monthly 4825 5825 Abilene 15D
1 1/6/2025 Yearly 5675 $300 Abilene ISD
1 4/9/2025 Yearly $725 $500 Merkel ISD
1 2/14/2025 Yearly 5750 $300 Abilene ISD
1 5/15/2024 Yearly $775 5400 Abilene ISD
1 6/2/2025 Yearly §795 $600 Abilene ISD
2 11/10/2024 Yearly 5795 $600 Merkel ISD
1 10/24/2024 Yearly 5825 5400 Abilene ISD
3 8/10/2024 Yearly $825 5600 Merkel ISD
1 5/15/2025 Yearly 4850 $500 Abilene ISD
xf 4/20/2023 Yearly 3850 $300 Abilene ISD
1 12/10/2023 Yearly 3875 $700 Abilene ISD
1 5/10/2025 Yearly 5895 $600 Merkel ISD
1 4/12/2025 Yearly $895 $700 Merkel ISD
1 4/25/2023 Yearly 5899 $500 Abilene I1SD
1 6/10/2025 Yearly $925 $700 Anson I1SD
2 11/10/2024 Yearly $995 $700 Merkel ISD
1 8/10/2024 Yearly $999 5600 Abilene ISD
2 4/12/2025 Yearly $1,025 5600 Abilene ISD
2 4/20/2023 Yearly $1,045 $400 Abilene I1SD
2 4/15/2023 Yearly §1,045 $400 Abilene ISD
2 Yearly $1,200 $400 Abilene ISD
2 4/28/2025 Yearly $1,300 $900 Abilene ISD
2 5/23/2023 Yearly $1,300 5400 Abilene ISD
2 5/30/2025 Yearly $1,550 $1,100 Wylie [SD, Taylor Co.
2 2/10/2023 Yearly 51,900 $1,400 Wylie ISD, Taylor Co.
1 1/20/2025 Monthly $1,200 5600 Abilene I1SD
1 4/29/2025 Yearly $650 $500 Abilene ISD
1. 4/20/2025 Six Month, Yearly $700 $250 Abilene ISD
1 4/20/2025 Six Month, Yearly $710 5250 Abilene ISD
1 4/20/2025 Six Month, Yearly 5720 $250 Abilene 1SD
1 6/4/2025 Yearly $950 $500 Abilene ISD
1 6/3/2025 Yearly $1,000 $1,000 Abilene ISD
1 3/21/2025 Yearly $1,100 $1,000 Abilene ISD
1 6/3/2025 Yearly $1,250 $1,000 Abilene ISD
2 3/21/2025 Yearly $1,250 $1,000 Abilene ISD
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Aiai!ene Group Premier Re. Adv.
Abilene Leasing and Property Management
Absolute Real Estate Mgt.
Absolute Real Estate Mgt.
Absolute Real Estate Mgt.
Absolute Real Estate Mgt.
Arnold-REALTORS
Askins Investment Realty
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Augusta Realtors
Barnett & Hill
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT

325-669-8963
325-603-3526
325-307-5697
325-307-5697
325-307-5697
325-307-5697
325-692-3274
512-656-0220
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-829-5375
325-677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
{325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
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STREET

Bruce
Mockingbird
Russell
13th
Washington
Jefferson
Yeomans
Garfield
Cackerell
Carver
Swenson
EN 11th
Bowie
Lincoln
College
Elm
Lincoln
Davis
Fm 126
Westwood
North 12th
Marshall
Amarillo
21st
Westwood
Amarillo
Bennett
Chachalaca
Burbank
Wake Forrest
Questa
Big Sky
Southern Belle
Wynrush
Garza
Lone Star
Hopewell
Meorning Mist
Avondale
North 21st
Crossroads
Blue Lake
North 11th

cITY | BEDS [Batns|

Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Merkel
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Buffalo Gap
Abilene
Abilene
Tuscola
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Merkel
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene

3
3
2
4
4
4
2
4
3
3
2
3
3
3
4
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
4
3
3
4
3
4
2
4
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2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
3
2
2
2

AVAILABLE

6/4/2025
6/4/2025
4/28/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/3/2025
6/6/2025
6/2/2025
3/24/2025
7/14/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/1/2025
6/12/2025
6/18/2025
6/26/2025
6/10/2025
5/28/2025
5/20/2025
4/14/2025
6/9/2025
7/10/2025
5/23/2025
2/27/2025
4/1/2025
5/23/2025
7/10/2025
7/11/2025
7/10/2025
6/27/2025
7/11/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/15/2025
5/23/2025
6/10/2025
6/24/2025
6/3/2025
6/5/2025
5/15/2025
6/4/2025
7/1/2025
6/2/2025

LEASE TYPE

Yearly $1,300
Yearly $1,350
Yearly 41,500
Yearly $1,700
Yearly $1,800
Yearly $1,800
Yearly 51,200
Yearly $2,000
Yearly 5995
Yearly $995
Yearly $1,025
Yearly 51,095
Yearly $1,095
Yearly $1,650
Yearly, 1 Year Plus $1,750
Yearly $795
Yearly 3795
Yearly $850
Yearly $975
Yearly $995
Yearly $1,095
Yearly $1,195
Yearly 51,195
Yearly $1,195
Yearly 31,275
Yearly $1,295
Yearly $1,595
Yearly $1,695
Yearly $1,695
Yearly $1,695
Yearly $1,724
Yearly $1,995
Yearly $2,005
Yearly $2,195
Yearly $2,300
Yearly $2,395
Yearly $2,395
Yearly $2,595
Yearly, Other $1,100
Yearly $2,000
Yearly $1,495
Yearly, 1 Year Plus $2,500
Yearly $1,300
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$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,200
$1,800
$995
5995
$1,025
$1,095
$1,095
$1,650
$1,750
$700
$700
$800
$900
$900
$1,000
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,200
$1,200
$1,500
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,450
$1,900
$2,000
$2,100
$2,000
$2,300
$2,300
$2,500
$1,100
$2,000
$1,495
$1,500
$1,200

Abilene ISD
Abilene ISD
Abilene ISD
Abilene ISD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene ISD
Abilene 1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene I1SD
Merkel ISD
Abilene 1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene 1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene 1SD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene ISD
Abilene ISD
Abilene I1SD
Abilene 1SD

Wylie ISD, Taylor Co.

Abilene ISD
Jim Ned Cons ISD

Wylie ISD, Taylor Co.

Abilene ISD
Jim Ned Cons ISD

Wylie ISD, Taylor Co.

Abilene ISD

Wylie ISD, Taylor Co.

Merkel ISD
Abilene ISD
Abilene ISD

Wylie 1SD, Taylor Co.

Abilene 1SD

BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
BARNETT & HILL PROPERTY MGT
Coldwell Banker Apex, REALTORS
Cooksey & Company
Dalzell
Dalzell
Dalzell
Dalzell
Dalzell
Dalzell
Dalzell
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Gerard Real Estate
Golden Girls
Golden Girls
Hallmark Real Estate
Hatchett & Co. Real Estate
Homefinders Realty

(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
(325) 677-3500
325-690-4000
325-698-3820
325-691-1300
325-691-1300
325-691-1300
325-691-1300
325-691-1300
325-691-1300
325-691-1300
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-690-1020
325-514-2472
325-514-2472
325-698-4440
325-695-7300
325-690-0222
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ADD# [ DIR | STREET CITY [ BEDS [BATIS|  AVAILABLE | LEASE TYPE [L1sT PRICE] DEPOSIT | SCHOOL DISTRICT LIST OFFICE NAME OFFICE PHONE #
5150 Rusty Abilene 3 2 6/1/2025 Yearly $2,150 $2,050  Wylie ISD, Taylor Co. Homefinders Realty 325-690-0222
702 Swift Water Abilene 4 2 6/1/2025 Yearly 52,300 $2,200  Wylie ISD, Taylor Co. Homefinders Realty 325-690-0222
55 Surrey Abilene 3 4 6/6/2025 Yearly $2,500 52,700 Abilene ISD JMAX Realty Group LLc 325-518-1441
602 E North 22nd Abilene 3 2 7/1/2025 Yearly, 1 Year Plus $2,100 $2,400 Abilene ISD Keller Williams Frisco Stars 972-712-9898
3469 Antilley Abilene 4 5 6/15/2025 thly, Six Month, Yearly, 1 Year ~ $3,900 $3,900 Wylie ISD, Taylor Co. KW SYNERGY* 325-692-4488
1010 Albany Abilene 2 1 7/1/2025 Yearly $1,400 $1,000 Abilene I1SD McCullar Properties Group LLC (325) 665-4037
2702 Roman Abilene 3 2 7/15/2025 Yearly $1,649 S0 Abilene I1SD Modern Day Living Re LLC 325-901-4238
2650 Roman Abilene .3 2 7/15/2025 Yearly $1,649 S0 Abilene I1SD Modern Day Living Re LLC 325-901-4238
2642 Roman Abilene 3 2 7/15/2025 Yearly $1,649 S0 Abilene I1SD Modern Day Living Re LLC 325-901-4238
2634 Roman Abilene 3 2 7/15/2025 Yearly $1,649 S0 Abilene ISD Modern Day Living Re LLC 325-901-4238
2626 Roman Abilene 3 2 7/15/2025 Yearly 51,649 S0 Abilene ISD Modern Day Living Re LLC 325-901-4238
6035 Jennings Abilene 3 2 6/26/2025 Yearly, 1 Year Plus $1,600 $1,600 Abilene ISD OmniKey Realty, LLC. 972-480-8280
434 EN 20th Abilene 1 1 4/9/2025 Yearly 5995 5995 Abilene ISD RE/MAX Big Country {325) 721-8551
114 Scott Tye 3 2 7/1/2025 1 Year Plus $1,850 $1,850 Merkel ISD RE/MAX Big Country 325-750-6188
3625 Patty Lynne Abilene 2 2 4/1/2025 1 Year Plus $1,650 $1,650 Abilene I1SD RE/MAX TRINITY (325) 313-0890
3018 Arlington Abilene 3 2 4/3/2025 1 Year Plus 51,750 $1,750 Abilene ISD RE/MAX TRINITY (325) 313-0890
521 S Access Clyde 0 1 6/2/2025 Yearly $650 $650 Clyde Cons ISD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
1210 Palm Abilene 1 1 6/10/2025 Yearly $650 $650 Abilene ISD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
857 Vine Abilene 1 1 5/1/2025 Yearly $695 8725 Abilene ISD Red Apple Realters 325-437-6029
1326 S Bowie Abilene 3 1 6/2/2025 Yearly $1,295 $1,295 Abilene ISD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
890 Ross Abilene 2 2 5/6/2025 Yearly $1,350 $1,350 Abilene 1SD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
3734 Duke Abilene 2 1 6/10/2025 Yearly 61,495 51,495 Wylie ISD, Taylor Co. Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
3101 Sayles Abilene 3 2 6/10/2025 1 Year Plus $1,495 $1,495 Abilene I1SD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
1402 Herring Merkel 4 2 5/29/2025 Yearly $1,595 $1,595 Merkel ISD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
3017 Bennett Abilene 4 2 7/1/2025 Yearly $1,795 51,795 Abilene ISD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
4342 Bluebonnet Abilene 3 2 6/2/2025 Yearly $1,895 $1,895 Abilene ISD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
1920 Mimosa Abilene 4 2 6/6/2025 1 Year Plus $1,895 $1,895 Abilene ISD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
210 Sugarloaf Abilene 3 2 6/1/2025 Yearly $1,895 51,895 Wylie 1SD, Taylor Co. Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
2717 Melissa Abilene 3 2 6/3/2025 Yearly $2,095 42,095 Abilene ISD Red Apple Realtors 325-437-6029
1717 Fannin Abilene 3 1 6/11/2025 1 Year Plus $1,050 $1,050 Abilene ISD Sage Realty Solutions LLC 325-704-0077
2126 fm 3116 Anson 0 0 Lease Purchase Option 5600 $1,500 Anson ISD Sunet Group 972-664-0500
610 S San Jose Abilene 3 2 5/15/2025 Yearly $1,800 $1,600 Abilene ISD Teifke Real Estate 325-701-0057
2109 Collins Abilene 2 1 7/4/2025 Yearly, 1 Year Plus $3,000 $3,000 Abilene ISD Village Real Estate 325-518-5042
225 Pack Saddle Abilene 3 2 7/9/2025 1 Year Plus $3,500 53,500  Wylie ISD, Taylor Co. Village Real Estate 325-518-5042
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